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Nudge, nudge.
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A. Vent one's anger
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B. Area bordering Cornwall
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C. Forest Service
spokes"person"  88 
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D. Extremely satisfying state
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E. Epic hero
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F. Bosom buddy of Harry
Potter  52 
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G. Expression of surprise
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H. Almost unbeatable poker
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I. Monstrous imaginary
figure; bugbear  63 
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J. Flat-out
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K. In the comics, he and Kato
fight crime  20 
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L. Sloughs; divests
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M. Author of Anna Karenina
 17 

 
110

 
 22 

   
 65 

 
 12 

 
 60 

 
 39 

 
 37 

 
  5  

 
 29 

.


